
Arrivo

n° atleta

56 AFFATICATI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 1

60 BONZANINI RACHELE TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 2

57 SAVI PRISCA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 3

68 TEBALDI GRETA POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 4

74 ANDREOTTI GIULIA S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 5

71 FIORIN SARA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 6

58 TURCI CARLOTTA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 7

72 D'AMATO IRENE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO 8

         SCRATCH  

DONNE ESORDIENTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

44 MENAPACE LUIGI FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 23

30 FERRARI CRISTIAN S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 22

8 TEBALDI MANUEL POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 21

46 SALVADORI ELIA SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 20

38 MARZOCCHI DAVIDE S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 19

40 CHIODO MATTIA G.S. CORBELLINI ORTOFRUTTA  ASD 18

6 ZENATI ALBERTO ASD CYCLING TEAM EKOI PETRUCCI 17

34 CACCIATORE EMANUELE G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO" 16

24 VANNI MICHAEL NUVOLERA A.S.D. 15

42 MIRANDOLA LUCA U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 14

18 NICOLINI FRANCESCO MAZZANO A.S.D. 13

2 MINOIA SEBASTIANO G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D.

4 VEDOVELLO LUCA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D.

10 BALESTRA LORENZO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

12 CATTANI MICHAEL S.C. TORRILE PR

14 PARADISO STEFANO POLISPORTIVA MARCO RAVASIO A.S.D.

16 VANINETTI ANDREA VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D.

20 SCIACCA ANTONIO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

22 CHIAPPA DEVLYN ERINO ANTONIO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

28 PERINI ALESSANDRO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

32 BETTINAZZI FRANCESCO SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D.

36 NARDI RICCARDO V.C. CASSANO MAGNAGO 1992

48 ZANINELLI STEFANO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

       Eliminazione   Pari

ESORDIENTI

ELIMINATI QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

35 CAMPELLO ANDREA G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO" 23

45 MAIOLI FABIO SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 22

17 GUATTA CRISTIAN MAZZANO A.S.D. 21

5 FLORIANI DANIEL ASD CYCLING TEAM EKOI PETRUCCI 20

7 ZANA FABIO POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 19

11 BATTISTINI LORENZO S.C. TORRILE PR 18

47 MONTUORI VALERIO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. 17

41 VILLA GIACOMO U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 16

43 ABATE MATTEO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 15

37 AVANZI ALESSIO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 14

23 POLATO DANIEL NUVOLERA A.S.D. 13

1 EPIS GIOSUE' G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D.

3 RABBA ANDREA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D.

9 BORLINI MARCO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

13 OIOLI MANUEL NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. ASD

15 D'AMATO ANDREA SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO

19 CALI' FRANCESCO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

21 PIRAS ANDREA SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

27 VAROLO MARCO S.C. MIRANDOLESE A.S.D.

29 RESSI DIEGO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D

31 PERINO GIUSEPPE SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D.

33 PATERA DANIELE G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO"

39 GOBBO LORENZO V.C. SOVICO

       Eliminazione   Dispari

ESORDIENTI

ELIMINATI QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

32 VITO GIOVANNI G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA 24

4 FERRARI ALESSANDRO  U.C. CREMASCA 23

46 COSI VOLODYMYR FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 22

30 GIULIANI ANDREA LUCA MAZZANO A.S.D. 21

16 CAVALLO GABRIELE GS BORGONUOVO 20

40 FUSELLI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA MARCO RAVASIO A.S.D. 19

44 TIRONI DENIS TEAM PALAZZAGO POKER ASD 18

26 GIAMBERSIO PAOLO U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 17

38 YOKOTA ENZO G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D 16

48 BORINI CHRISTIAN S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 15

34 BERETTA DAVIDE ROBERTO V.S. ABBIATEGRASSO ASD 14

14 BONELLI ALESSIO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 13

2 BOSINI DIEGO CC CREMONESE 1891 GR. ARVEDI

6 ZAMBANINI EDOARDO CICLISTICA DRO

8 BARBATO SAMUELE ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

10 DODI MARCO S.C. TORRILE PR

12 SALVETTI LORENZO POL. ALBANO CICLISMO

18 NOVA SAMUEL U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD

20 PREVITI KEVIN POL. VILLAFONTANA

22 GOBBO DAVIDE V.C. SOVICO

24 PINAZZI MATTIA S.C. TORRILE PR

28 VERGANI MARCO V.C. SOVICO

36 USMIGLI MARCO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D

42 MUCCIFUORA TOMMASO TEAM PALAZZAGO POKER ASD

       Eliminazione PARI

ALLIEVI

ELIMINATI QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

3 BASSI ALESSANDRO  U.C. CREMASCA 24

19 PRETE MATTEO POL. VILLAFONTANA 23

39 GUSMEROTTI GIACOMO CICLISTICA DRO 22

37 DISTASI LUCA G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D 21

25 COLOMBO MARCO U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 20

15 BOUTABAA TAJEDDINE GS BORGONUOVO 19

41 CIOCCA LUCA TEAM PALAZZAGO POKER ASD 18

9 BELLENTANI ALESSANDRO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 17

33 OTTOLINI LORENZO MAZZANO A.S.D. 16

35 AGAROSSI ANDREA S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 15

45 COSI VITALIY FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 14

7 PONGILUPPI MATTEO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 13

1 FRANCESCONI ANSELMO  U.C. CREMASCA

5 BUONAURO MICHELE CICLISTICA DRO

11 BRIONI YURI POL. ALBANO CICLISMO

13 TOSONI MATTEO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

17 ZADRA GABRIELE TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD CAMPANA IMBAL

21 PROSERPIO CHRISTIAN V.C. SOVICO

23 GUARINELLI NOAH S.C. TORRILE PR

27 BRAGGION MARCO EQUIPE CORBETTESE

29 MAZZOTTI FEDERICO MAZZANO A.S.D.

31 PETRUCCI MATTIA G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA

43 SALA STEFANO G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D

47 PICCININI ALEX ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

       Eliminazione DISPARI

ALLIEVI

ELIMINATI QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI
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Totale

n° atleta n° atleta

13 BAFFI STEFANO 14 OLDANI STEFANO 9 9
37 DONEGA' MATTEO 38 CAVICCHIOLI JACOPO 7 7
31 TONIOLI NICHOLAS 32 ZOPPEI NICOLA 5 5
15 RASTELLI LUCA 16 MORENI GABRIELE 3 3
33 ZANA FILIPPO 34 MOZZATO LUCA 2 2
1 MARCHETTI MORENO 2 FERRONATO FILIPPO 1 1
3 CISAMOLO DIEGO 4 BOLCATO MATTEO

5 MAURI ALESSANDRO 6 CORTI STEFANO

7 D'EREDITA' TOMMASO 8 MARCHESAN GABRIEL

11 MANTOVANI ANDREA 12 DEPALMA MIRKO

19 DAVINI LORENZO 20 CASTELLI PAOLO

21 FANTONI MATTEO 22 DONESANA DANIELE

23 SANVITO FILIPPO 24 DAGNONI ANDREA

25 MARCHIORI LEONARDO 26 MAZZUCCO FABIO

27 BORON RICCARDO 28 RIGO SIMONE

29 CESARO ANDREA 30 PASTORELLI FILIPPO

35 ZANONI ALBERTO 36 CONSOLARO CHRISTOPHER

39 REGALLI LUCA 40 REMONDINI MIRCO

41 ROCCHETTA CRISTIAN 42 BARBIERI MANUEL

43 GOZZI NICOLO' 44 CORVINI FEDERICO

45 CUOZZO SIMONE 46 ROSSI THOMAS

Classifica        Juniores

2^ Serata 3^ Serata

                                      TRE SERE DEL GARDA



n° atleta

24 DAGNONI ANDREA CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE 21

8 MARCHESAN GABRIEL GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 20

28 RIGO SIMONE BORGO MOLINO RINASCITA ORMELLE 19

38 CAVICCHIOLI JACOPO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI BIKE 18

32 ZOPPEI NICOLA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 17

46 ROSSI THOMAS POL. VILLAFONTANA 16

44 CORVINI FEDERICO SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI 15

40 REMONDINI MIRCO G.S. CADEO 14

12 DEPALMA MIRKO CICL.BIRINGHELLO ASD 13

2 FERRONATO FILIPPO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO

4 BOLCATO MATTEO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO

6 CORTI STEFANO U.S.BIASSONO ASD

14 OLDANI STEFANO GB JUNIOR TEAM

16 MORENI GABRIELE GB JUNIOR TEAM

20 CASTELLI PAOLO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

22 DONESANA DANIELE CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

26 MAZZUCCO FABIO BORGO MOLINO RINASCITA ORMELLE

30 PASTORELLI FILIPPO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

34 MOZZATO LUCA GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

36 CONSOLARO CHRISTOPHER GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

42 BARBIERI MANUEL ASD SERVICE 2000 MC DONALD'S

ELIMINAZIONE  PARI

JUNIORES

ELIMINATI QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



n° atleta

39 REGALLI LUCA G.S. CADEO 21

5 MAURI ALESSANDRO U.S.BIASSONO ASD 20

21 FANTONI MATTEO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE 19

41 ROCCHETTA CRISTIAN ASD SERVICE 2000 MC DONALD'S 18

3 CISAMOLO DIEGO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO 17

35 ZANONI ALBERTO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT 16

19 DAVINI LORENZO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE 15

43 GOZZI NICOLO' SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI 14

27 BORON RICCARDO ASD RINASCITA BANCA CIVIDALE 13

1 MARCHETTI MORENO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO

7 D'EREDITA' TOMMASO GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA

11 MANTOVANI ANDREA CICL.BIRINGHELLO ASD

13 BAFFI STEFANO GB JUNIOR TEAM

15 RASTELLI LUCA GB JUNIOR TEAM

23 SANVITO FILIPPO ENERGY TEAM  A.S.D.

25 MARCHIORI LEONARDO BORGO MOLINO RINASCITA ORMELLE

29 CESARO ANDREA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

31 TONIOLI NICHOLAS FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

33 ZANA FILIPPO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

37 DONEGA' MATTEO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI BIKE

45 CUOZZO SIMONE POL. VILLAFONTANA

ELIMINAZIONE  DISPARI

JUNIORES

ELIMINATI QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

9 ZANARDI SILVIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 1

20 GUAZZINI VITTORIA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 2

4 MALCOTTI BARBARA TEAM CARRERA-NUVOLENTO A.S.D. 3

10 AIMI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 4

12 CAVALLINI CHIARA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 5

2 FOCCOLI STEFANIA G.S. CITTÀ DI DALMINE A.S.D. 6

22 CAPOBIANCHI GIADA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 7

8 TOFFANIN NOEMI UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 8

14 VALVASON ALESSIA INDUSTRIAL FORN. MORO-TRECIEFFE 9

11 NATALI GIADA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 10

19 SERNISSI GEMMA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 11

18 FEDELI LETIZIA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 12

5 ZANETTI EMANUELA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 13

13 ZAMBELLI VANESSA TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 14

16 LUCIANI GIULIA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. ASD 15

3 MEROLLA ANNALAURA G.S. CITTÀ DI DALMINE A.S.D. 16

21 PICCOLO CHIARA MELISSA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 17

17 BARSOTTI EMMA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 18

15 BURIANI MATILDE TONINO   LAMBORGHINI 19

7 PIROLA CAROLINA UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 20

6 RAVAGLIOLI GIORGIA UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 21

23 PROIETTI MARIKA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 22

1 SANTI ELISA PIANETA ROSA ASD 23

24 OLIVA MICHELA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. ASD 24

         ELIMINAZIONE 

DONNE ALLIEVE
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Totale

n° atleta

56 AFFATICATI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 5 5 10

71 FIORIN SARA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 2 2 3 7

57 SAVI PRISCA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 5 5

60 BONZANINI RACHELE TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 3 1 4

65 SERLONGHI MARTA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 3 3

52 BONAZZOLI GRETA G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 2 2

68 TEBALDI GRETA POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 1 1 2

CORSA A PUNTI

DONNE ESORDIENTI





Arrivo

n° atleta

34 CACCIATORE EMANUELE G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO" 1

41 VILLA GIACOMO U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 2

43 ABATE MATTEO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 3

40 CHIODO MATTIA G.S. CORBELLINI ORTOFRUTTA  ASD 4

5 FLORIANI DANIEL ASD CYCLING TEAM EKOI PETRUCCI 5

44 MENAPACE LUIGI FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 6

     SCRATCH   non qualificati

ESORDIENTI
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Totale

n° atleta

19 CALI' FRANCESCO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 5 5 1 1 12

3 RABBA ANDREA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 5 5 10

1 EPIS GIOSUE' G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 3 2 3 8

16 VANINETTI ANDREA VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D. 3 3

36 NARDI RICCARDO V.C. CASSANO MAGNAGO 1992 3 3

31 PERINO GIUSEPPE SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2 2

9 BORLINI MARCO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 2 2

22 CHIAPPA DEVLYN ERINO ANTONIOSCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. 2 2

15 D'AMATO ANDREA SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO 1 1

21 PIRAS ANDREA SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. 1 1

2 MINOIA SEBASTIANO G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 0

4 VEDOVELLO LUCA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 0

10 BALESTRA LORENZO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 0

12 CATTANI MICHAEL S.C. TORRILE PR 0

13 OIOLI MANUEL NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. ASD 0

14 PARADISO STEFANO POLISPORTIVA MARCO RAVASIO A.S.D. 0

27 VAROLO MARCO S.C. MIRANDOLESE A.S.D. 0

28 PERINI ALESSANDRO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. 0

29 RESSI DIEGO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 0

32 BETTINAZZI FRANCESCO SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 0

33 PATERA DANIELE G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO" 0

39 GOBBO LORENZO V.C. SOVICO 0

48 ZANINELLI STEFANO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. 0

20 SCIACCA ANTONIO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

0

CORSA A PUNTI  Qualificati

ESORDIENTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

14 BONELLI ALESSIO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 1

7 PONGILUPPI MATTEO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 2

15 BOUTABAA TAJEDDINE GS BORGONUOVO 3

9 BELLENTANI ALESSANDRO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 4

41 CIOCCA LUCA TEAM PALAZZAGO POKER ASD 5

40 FUSELLI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA MARCO RAVASIO A.S.D. 6

     SCRATCH   non qualificati

ALLIEVI
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Totale

n° atleta

17 ZADRA GABRIELE TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD CAMPANA IMBAL 5 1 2 8

8 BARBATO SAMUELE ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 2 1 3 2 8

24 PINAZZI MATTIA S.C. TORRILE PR 3 2 1 6

47 PICCININI ALEX ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 5 1 6

1 FRANCESCONI ANSELMO  U.C. CREMASCA 5 5

2 BOSINI DIEGO CC CREMONESE 1891 GR. ARVEDI 5 5

21 PROSERPIO CHRISTIAN V.C. SOVICO 5 5

28 VERGANI MARCO V.C. SOVICO 3 3

27 BRAGGION MARCO EQUIPE CORBETTESE 3 3

31 PETRUCCI MATTIA G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA 3 3

23 GUARINELLI NOAH S.C. TORRILE PR 2 2

13 TOSONI MATTEO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 1 1

CORSA A PUNTI  Qualificati

ALLIEVI
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Totale

n° atleta

9 ZANARDI SILVIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 5 5 5 5 20

20 GUAZZINI VITTORIA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 2 3 2 3 10

11 NATALI GIADA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 3 3 1 7

22 CAPOBIANCHI GIADA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 1 1 2 4

4 MALCOTTI BARBARA TEAM CARRERA-NUVOLENTO A.S.D. 2 2

5 ZANETTI EMANUELA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 1 1

CORSA A PUNTI

DONNE ALLIEVE



Arrivo

n° atleta

19 DAVINI LORENZO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE 1

40 REMONDINI MIRCO G.S. CADEO 2

39 REGALLI LUCA G.S. CADEO 3

27 BORON RICCARDO ASD RINASCITA BANCA CIVIDALE 4

8 MARCHESAN GABRIEL GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 5

32 ZOPPEI NICOLA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 6

     SCRATCH   non qualificati

JUNIORES
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Totale

n° atleta

14 OLDANI STEFANO GB JUNIOR TEAM 5 5 5 15

37 DONEGA' MATTEO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI BIKE 5 3 3 11

31 TONIOLI NICHOLAS FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 5 5

15 RASTELLI LUCA GB JUNIOR TEAM 3 2 5

34 MOZZATO LUCA GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT 5 5

2 FERRONATO FILIPPO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO 3 1 4

1 MARCHETTI MORENO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO 3 1 4

13 BAFFI STEFANO GB JUNIOR TEAM 1 2 3

16 MORENI GABRIELE GB JUNIOR TEAM 3 3

25 MARCHIORI LEONARDO BORGO MOLINO RINASCITA ORMELLE 1 2 3

26 MAZZUCCO FABIO BORGO MOLINO RINASCITA ORMELLE 2 2

11 MANTOVANI ANDREA CICL.BIRINGHELLO ASD 2 2

33 ZANA FILIPPO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT 1 1

42 BARBIERI MANUEL ASD SERVICE 2000 MC DONALD'S 1 1

4 BOLCATO MATTEO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO 0

6 CORTI STEFANO U.S.BIASSONO ASD 0

7 D'EREDITA' TOMMASO GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 0

20 CASTELLI PAOLO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE 0

22 DONESANA DANIELE CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE 0

23 SANVITO FILIPPO ENERGY TEAM  A.S.D. 0

29 CESARO ANDREA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 0

36 CONSOLARO CHRISTOPHER GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT 0

45 CUOZZO SIMONE POL. VILLAFONTANA 0

0

CORSA A PUNTI  Qualificati

JUNIORES



9



SCRATCH
CORSA A 

PUNTI
ELIMIN.

CORSA A 

PUNTI
SCRATCH

CORSA A 

PUNTI
TOTALE

n° atleta

56 AFFATICATI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 9 9 18

57 SAVI PRISCA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 5 5 10

60 BONZANINI RACHELE TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 7 3 10

71 FIORIN SARA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 1 7 8

68 TEBALDI GRETA POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 3 3

65 SERLONGHI MARTA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 2 2

74 ANDREOTTI GIULIA S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 2 2

52 BONAZZOLI GRETA G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 1 1

58 TURCI CARLOTTA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 0

72 D'AMATO IRENE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO 0

51 GANGAN IRINA TONINO   LAMBORGHINI 0

53 SPAGNOLETTI GIORGIA G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 0

54 CORRADI BENEDETTA S.C. TORRILE PR 0

55 GERARDO GIULIA INDUSTRIAL FORN. MORO-TRECIEFFE 0

59 PAULLI NICOLE A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 0

61 BORTOLOTTI SILVIA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 0

62 CAPRETTI ALICE TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 0

63 GONZINI GAIA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 0

66 GIUDICATI LAURA PIANETA ROSA ASD 0

67 SANDRINI FRANCESCA PIANETA ROSA ASD 0

69 PIFFERI BENEDETTA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 0

70 DEL SARTO MILENA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 0

73 DONEGA' SARA S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 0

0

0

   Generale  DONNE ESORDIENTI

1^ sera 2^ sera 3^ sera
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Totale

n° atleta n° atleta 1^serata

19 CALI' FRANCESCO 20 SCIACCA ANTONIO 9 9
3 RABBA ANDREA 4 VEDOVELLO LUCA 7 7
1 EPIS GIOSUE' 2 MINOIA SEBASTIANO 5 5

15 D'AMATO ANDREA 16 VANINETTI ANDREA 3 3
35 CAMPELLO ANDREA 36 NARDI RICCARDO 2 2
31 PERINO GIUSEPPE 32 BETTINAZZI FRANCESCO 1 1
5 FLORIANI DANIEL 6 ZENATI ALBERTO

7 ZANA FABIO 8 TEBALDI MANUEL

9 BORLINI MARCO 10 BALESTRA LORENZO

11 BATTISTINI LORENZO 12 CATTANI MICHAEL

13 OIOLI MANUEL 14 PARADISO STEFANO

17 GUATTA CRISTIAN 18 NICOLINI FRANCESCO

21 PIRAS ANDREA 22 CHIAPPA DEVLYN ERINO 

23 POLATO DANIEL 24 VANNI MICHAEL

27 VAROLO MARCO 28 PERINI ALESSANDRO

29 RESSI DIEGO 30 FERRARI CRISTIAN

33 PATERA DANIELE 34 CACCIATORE EMANUELE

37 AVANZI ALESSIO 38 MARZOCCHI DAVIDE

39 GOBBO LORENZO 40 CHIODO MATTIA

41 VILLA GIACOMO 42 MIRANDOLA LUCA

43 ABATE MATTEO 44 MENAPACE LUIGI

45 MAIOLI FABIO 46 SALVADORI ELIA

47 MONTUORI VALERIO 48 ZANINELLI STEFANO

Classifica   ESORDIENTI

2^ Serata 3^ Serata
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Totale

n° atleta n° atleta

17 ZADRA GABRIELE 18 NOVA SAMUEL 9 9
7 PONGILUPPI MATTEO 8 BARBATO SAMUELE 7 7

23 GUARINELLI NOAH 24 PINAZZI MATTIA 5 5
1 FRANCESCONI ANSELMO 2 BOSINI DIEGO 3 3

47 PICCININI ALEX 48 BORINI CHRISTIAN 3 3
3 BASSI ALESSANDRO 4 FERRARI ALESSANDRO

5 BUONAURO MICHELE 6 ZAMBANINI EDOARDO

9 BELLENTANI ALESSANDRO 10 DODI MARCO

11 BRIONI YURI 12 SALVETTI LORENZO

13 TOSONI MATTEO 14 BONELLI ALESSIO

15 BOUTABAA TAJEDDINE 16 CAVALLO GABRIELE

19 PRETE MATTEO 20 PREVITI KEVIN

21 PROSERPIO CHRISTIAN 22 GOBBO DAVIDE

25 COLOMBO MARCO 26 GIAMBERSIO PAOLO

27 BRAGGION MARCO 28 VERGANI MARCO

29 MAZZOTTI FEDERICO 30 GIULIANI ANDREA LUCA

31 PETRUCCI MATTIA 32 VITO GIOVANNI

33 OTTOLINI LORENZO 34 BERETTA DAVIDE ROBERTO

35 AGAROSSI ANDREA 36 USMIGLI MARCO

37 DISTASI LUCA 38 YOKOTA ENZO

39 GUSMEROTTI GIACOMO 40 FUSELLI STEFANO

41 CIOCCA LUCA 42 MUCCIFUORA TOMMASO

43 SALA STEFANO 44 PREVITALI MARCO

45 COSI VITALIY 46 COSI VOLODYMYR

27 27

Classifica   ALLIEVI

2^ Serata 3^ Serata

                                      TRE SERE DEL GARDA



ELIMIN.
CORSA A 

PUNTI
ELIMIN.

CORSA A 

PUNTI
SCRATCH

CORSA A 

PUNTI
TOTALE

n° atleta

9 ZANARDI SILVIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 9 9 18

20 GUAZZINI VITTORIA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 7 7 14

4 MALCOTTI BARBARA TEAM CARRERA-NUVOLENTO A.S.D. 5 2 7

11 NATALI GIADA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 5 5

22 CAPOBIANCHI GIADA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 3 3

10 AIMI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 3 3

12 CAVALLINI CHIARA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 2 2

5 ZANETTI EMANUELA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 1 1

2 FOCCOLI STEFANIA G.S. CITTÀ DI DALMINE A.S.D. 1 1

8 TOFFANIN NOEMI UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 0

14 VALVASON ALESSIA INDUSTRIAL FORN. MORO-TRECIEFFE 0

19 SERNISSI GEMMA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 0

18 FEDELI LETIZIA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 0

13 ZAMBELLI VANESSA TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO A.S.D. 0

16 LUCIANI GIULIA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. ASD 0

3 MEROLLA ANNALAURA G.S. CITTÀ DI DALMINE A.S.D. 0

21 PICCOLO CHIARA MELISSA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0

17 BARSOTTI EMMA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 0

15 BURIANI MATILDE TONINO   LAMBORGHINI 0

7 PIROLA CAROLINA UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 0

6 RAVAGLIOLI GIORGIA UC COSTAMASNAGA ASD 0

23 PROIETTI MARIKA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0

1 SANTI ELISA PIANETA ROSA ASD 0

24 OLIVA MICHELA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. ASD 0

0

   Generale  DONNE ALLIEVE

1^ sera 2^ sera 3^ sera
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Totale

n° atleta n° atleta

13 BAFFI STEFANO 14 OLDANI STEFANO 9 9
37 DONEGA' MATTEO 38 CAVICCHIOLI JACOPO 7 7
31 TONIOLI NICHOLAS 32 ZOPPEI NICOLA 5 5
15 RASTELLI LUCA 16 MORENI GABRIELE 3 3
33 ZANA FILIPPO 34 MOZZATO LUCA 2 2
1 MARCHETTI MORENO 2 FERRONATO FILIPPO 1 1
3 CISAMOLO DIEGO 4 BOLCATO MATTEO

5 MAURI ALESSANDRO 6 CORTI STEFANO

7 D'EREDITA' TOMMASO 8 MARCHESAN GABRIEL

11 MANTOVANI ANDREA 12 DEPALMA MIRKO

19 DAVINI LORENZO 20 CASTELLI PAOLO

21 FANTONI MATTEO 22 DONESANA DANIELE

23 SANVITO FILIPPO 24 DAGNONI ANDREA

25 MARCHIORI LEONARDO 26 MAZZUCCO FABIO

27 BORON RICCARDO 28 RIGO SIMONE

29 CESARO ANDREA 30 PASTORELLI FILIPPO

35 ZANONI ALBERTO 36 CONSOLARO CHRISTOPHER

39 REGALLI LUCA 40 REMONDINI MIRCO

41 ROCCHETTA CRISTIAN 42 BARBIERI MANUEL

43 GOZZI NICOLO' 44 CORVINI FEDERICO

45 CUOZZO SIMONE 46 ROSSI THOMAS

Classifica        Juniores

2^ Serata 3^ Serata

                                      TRE SERE DEL GARDA
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